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p l a y l i s t       blue monday           
 
 
SENDUNG   BLUE MONDAY      AM   03.10.2011  21:00-22:00            MUSIK- & REDAKTION   Dr. K. 
 

SPEZIAL            bluemonday@radio-t.de 
 
 
 
 

BAND / ARTIST SONG LABEL Land  

   

1 Sparrow Monday Powertool Kanada 

2 Boy Waitress Grönland D 

3 Polis Sag mir DIY D 

4 Samavayo Payback Rough Trade D 

5 Monostars 
Monostars 

Unsichtbar 
Hunde 

ZickZack D 

6 Mutiny On The Bounty Call me Cheesus Noiseworks Luxemburg 

7 One Man Bannister You’de never know Powertool Neuseeland 

8 Midnight Youth Who said you’re free N.Z. On Air Neuseeland 

9 Luger Boa Asteroids and satellites N.Z. On Air Neuseeland 

10 Bonjah Karma N.Z. On Air Neuseeland 

11 The Feelers Dasvidanya N.Z. On Air Neuseeland 

12     

13     

14     

15     

16     

 
 

DIY – ohne Label, Eigenproduktion 
 
 

www.zinsik.de/bluemonday 
 

Kontakt 
Karsten Zinsik, Horst-Menzel-Str. 24 (VOXXX Haus), 09112 Chemnitz, Tel. +49 (0)176.96301501 
bluemonday@radio-t.de 
 


